Foxboro™ SCADA
SCD6000 Dual Communications Modules
PSS 41H-8K4
Product Specification
November 2020
Legal Information
The Schneider Electric brand and any trademarks of Schneider Electric SE and its

equipment for measurement, control, and laboratory use.
8 PSS 41H-8K4, Rev A
Ordering Information SCD6000 Dual Communications Modules
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
V.28 Dual Communications Module
SY-0399192 Communications Module V.28 Conitel C2020/C2025 Master/Slave,
C300/C3000 Slave
SY-0399194 Communications Module V.28 DNP3 Master/Slave
SY-0399196 Communications Module V.28 IEC 60870-5-101 Slave
SY-0399198 Communications Module V.28 WISP + Master/Slave
NOTE:WISP+ protocol is supported by SCD5200.
V.11 Dual Communications Module
SY-0399163 Communications Module V.11 DNP3 Master/Slave
Glass Fiber Optic Dual Communications Module
SY-0399122 Communications Module Glass Optical DNP3 Master/Slave
SY-0399127 Communications Module Glass Optical IEC 60870-5-103 Master
PSS 41H-8K4, Rev A 9
Schneider Electric Systems USA, Inc.
38 Neponset Avenue
Foxboro, Massachusetts 02035–2037